Nolan Evans

Meet

Dat e

200 Free

200 1. M

50 Free

100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

100 Back

100 Breast

2022- 2023 Best Tines

2023- 2024 Best Tines

2024- 2025 Best Tines

2:37.77

28. 80

1: 06. 83

LLAC Honme Opener

11-01- 2025

59. 61

1:05. 32

25-26 Westl ake @Herri

11- 04- 2025

28.91

1:04. 83

Ri verton vs Westl ake

11-18-2025

2:31.74

1:02.75

Al pine Distrcit Invite

12-13-2025

28.12

1:03.75
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